Magnet Schultz Limited   •   3-4 Capital Park   •   Old Woking   •   Surrey   •   GU22 9LD   •   UK
Phone: ++44 (0) 1483 794700   •   Fax: ++44 (0) 1483 757298   •   sales@magnetschultz.co.uk   •   www.magnetschultz.co.uk
SOLENOIDS AND SOLUTIONS
1
G HU Z 050
Heavy Duty Solenoid Shotbolt
Fig. 1:  Type G HU Z 050 E43 A01
Fig. 2:  Force vs stroke graph

Type 83 109 0
comp. Crouzet
Order example: G HU Z 050 E43 A01  24V 100%
Order Codes table:
Plug Connector
Plug connectors are available to suit, as required
 -  for  DCsupply: Order Code  Z KB X 211
 -  for  AC supply: Order Code  Z KB G 211 (built-in rectifier)
Specials
Special designs and modifications are available on request for which full application conditions should be specified in accordance
with our Technical Explanations
Order
Example
Function
Design number
G HU Z 050               E 43               A01 24V 100%
Group
Basic Construction G HU Z
& Modification code
Size 050
E – Energise to unlock,
H – Energise-to-lock
Basic protection 43
A01 - energise-to-lock or
unlock, without switch
A02 - energise-to-lock,
with switch
A03 - energise-to-unlock,
with switch
Voltage & Duty 24 V DC 100%